Application Note
Rev. 1.00 / November 2013
ZSLS7031
230VAC Buck-Boost Converter for 45 LEDs
LED Lighting ICs
Wise and
Efficient
ZSLS7031

If the input voltage on the VCC pin on the ZSLS7031 falls below the under-voltage threshold of 8V (typical), the
under-voltage lockout (UVLO) will be triggered and the ZSLS7031 will stop.
3 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSLS7031ZI1R ZSLS7031 Flyback LED Driver, 3mm x 3mm MSOP-8, 40 to 105 °C Tape on Reel
ZSLS7031KIT-D1 ZSLS7031PCB-D1 Evaluation Board, 5 sample ZSLS7031 ICs Kit
4 Related Documents
Note: X_xy refers to the current revision of the document.
Document File Name
ZSLS7031 Data Sheet ZSLS7031_Data_Sheet_RevX_xy.pdf